
Session 7 Best Sector Times

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time TeamPos Ideal Lap

Best Lap

Class PosTime

1 P.Hyett 23.881 P.Hyett 46.994 P.Hyett 29.759 1:40.634 1:40.634 11 AO Racing99 99 99 99 LMP2

2 J.Field 24.024 J.Field 47.029 J.Field 29.952 1:41.005 1:41.005 22 Intersport Racing37 37 37 37 LMP2

3 M.Goikhberg 24.333 C.Cumming 47.540 C.Cumming 29.990 1:42.211 1:42.323 33 Pratt Miller Motorsports52 73 73 73 LMP2

4 D.Goldburg 24.563 J.Clarke 47.719 J.Clarke 30.012 1:42.342 1:42.342 44 Inter Europol Competition22 43 43 43 LMP2

5 J.Clarke 24.611 M.Goikhberg 47.939 G.Kurtz 30.196 1:42.775 1:42.775 55 Bryan Herta Autosport with PR1/Mathiasen43 52 04 52 LMP2

6 C.Cumming 24.681 G.Kurtz 48.269 D.Goldburg 30.287 1:43.148 1:44.677 76 Crowdstrike Racing by APR73 04 22 04 LMP2

7 G.Kurtz 24.683 J.Farano 48.501 M.Goikhberg 30.503 1:43.866 1:45.040 87 United Autosports USA04 8 52 22 LMP2

8 J.Farano 25.033 D.Goldburg 49.016 G.Kolovos 30.802 1:44.380 1:44.380 68 Tower Motorsports8 22 343 8 LMP2

9 F.Perrodo 25.397 F.Perrodo 49.078 J.Farano 30.846 1:45.659 1:45.810 99 Af Corse Usa83 83 8 83 LMP2

10 R.Hardwick 25.448 G.Kolovos 49.559 F.Perrodo 31.184 1:46.428 1:46.643 1010 Inter Europol Competition912 343 83 343 LMP2

11 B.Iribe 25.795 T.Lutke 50.804 N.Rao 31.455 1:48.401 1:51.752 1711 TDS Racing70 11 18 11 LMP2

12 O.Fidani 25.808 B.Iribe 50.938 T.Lutke 31.620 1:49.749 1:50.019 1112 Inception Racing13 70 11 70 GTD

13 T.Lutke 25.977 J.Potter 51.354 J.Potter 32.969 1:49.892 1:50.645 1213 Manthey 1St Phorm11 44 44 912 GTD

14 P.Ludwig 25.996 R.Hardwick 51.407 B.Iribe 33.016 1:50.518 1:50.660 1314 Magnus Racing123 912 70 44 GTD

15 G.Kolovos 26.067 O.Fidani 51.444 R.Hardwick 33.037 1:50.909 1:51.339 1615 13 Autosport343 13 912 13 GTD

16 J.Potter 26.195 P.Ludwig 51.733 P.Ludwig 33.221 1:50.915 1:50.977 1416 Era Motorsport44 123 123 18 LMP2

17 S.Noble 27.314 N.Rao 51.798 O.Fidani 33.657 1:50.950 1:51.217 1517 Muehlner Motorsports America, LLC48 18 13 123 GTD

18 N.Rao 27.662 H.Hedman 53.807 S.Noble 33.903 1:55.108 1:55.949 1918 WINWARD RACING18 81 48 48 GTDPRO

19 H.Hedman 27.696 S.Noble 53.891 H.Hedman 34.364 1:55.867 1:55.867 1819 DragonSpeed81 48 81 81 GTD

1/18/2026  4:04 PM           Page 1 / 1


